
Oxford Queens Lane stop J3 0600 0659 0734 0802 0834 04 34 1404 1440 1510 1545 1615 1650 1725 1800 1833 1903 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305 2335
Oxford St Aldates stop H4 0604 0703 0738 0806 0838 08 38 1408 1444 1514 1549 1619 1654 1729 1804 1837 1907 1939 2009 2039 2109 2139 2209 2239 2309 2339
Oxford Westgate stop E6 0609 0709 0744 0812 0844 14 44 1414 1451 1521 1556 1626 1701 1736 1811 1844 1914 1946 2016 2046 2116 2146 2216 2246 2316 2346
Botley Westminster Way 0619 0719 0754 0822 0854 24 54 1424 1504 1534 1609 1644 1719 1749 1824 1854 1924 1954 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254 2324 2354
Elms Rise Laburnum Road Shops 0623 0723 0758 0826 0858 28 58 1428 1508 1538 1613 1648 1723 1753 1828 1858 1928 1958 2028 2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2327 2358
Botley Elms Parade Shops 0633 0733 0808 0838 0908 38 08 1438 1522 1548 1623 1658 1733 1803 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2306 2333 0006

towards Elms Rise
via Botley

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

4A

Saturdays, Sundays & Public Holidays

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

Oxford Queens Lane stop J3 0600 0650 0740 0834 04 34 1804 1834 1905 1905 1935 2005 2035 2135 2235 2335
Oxford St Aldates stop H4 0604 0654 0744 0838 08 38 1808 1838 1909 1909 1939 2009 2039 2139 2239 2339
Oxford Westgate stop E6 0610 0700 0750 0844 14 44 1814 1844 1916 1916 1946 2016 2046 2146 2246 2346
Botley Westminster Way 0620 0710 0800 0854 24 54 1824 1854 1924 1924 1954 2024 2054 2154 2254 2354
Elms Rise Laburnum Road Shops 0624 0714 0804 0858 28 58 1828 1858 1928 1927 1958 2027 2058 2158 2258 2358
Botley Elms Parade Shops 0632 0722 0812 0908 38 08 1838 1908 1936 1933 2006 2033 2106 2206 2306 0006

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

Journeys in purple only operate on Saturdays.
Journeys in pink only operate on Sundays.

Botley Westminster Way 0530 0619 0649 0719 0754 0822 0854 24 54 1424 1504 1534 1609 1644 1719 1749 1824 1854 1924 1954 2024 2054 2124 2154 2224 2254 2354
Elms Rise Laburnum Road Shops 0535 0625 0655 0725 0800 0828 0900 30 00 1430 1510 1540 1615 1650 1725 1755 1828 1858 1928 1958 2028 2058 2128 2158 2228 2258 2358
Botley Elms Parade Shops 0543 0635 0705 0735 0810 0840 0910 40 10 1440 1524 1550 1625 1700 1735 1805 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310 0010
Oxford New Road 0549 0642 0713 0747 0822 0852 0920 50 20 1450 1534 1602 1637 1712 1747 1817 1850 1918 1948 2018 2048 2118 2148 2218 2248 2318 0018
Oxford Queens Lane 0558 0651 0722 0757 0832 0902 0930 00 30 1500 1544 1612 1647 1722 1757 1827 1859 1927 1957 2026 2056 2126 2156 2226 2256 2326

towards Oxford City
via Botley

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

4A

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

Botley Westminster Way 0530 0620 0710 0800 0824 0854 24 54 1824 1854 1924 1954 2054 2154 2254 2354
Elms Rise Laburnum Road Shops 0535 0625 0715 0805 0830 0900 30 00 1830 1900 1928 1958 2058 2158 2258 2358
Botley Elms Parade Shops 0543 0633 0723 0813 0840 0910 40 10 1840 1910 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010
Oxford New Road 0549 0639 0729 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1850 1920 1948 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018
Oxford Queens Lane 0558 0648 0738 0830 0900 0930 00 30 1900 1930 1956 2026 2126 2226 2326

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

Journeys in purple only operate on Saturdays.

Saturdays, Sundays & Public Holidays


